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Waterhog Custom Logo Mats

Waterhog Custom Logo Mats aggressively scrape dirt and debris from shoes while promoting your company.

Waterhog logo floor mats display razor-sharp designs due to the ExactLock® inlay process while the water dam
borders help keep moisture from running off the mat and onto your floors.

The raised square, or “waffle” pattern employed by these custom mats, expertly brushes the bottom of shoes to
not only wipe away finer particles but also brush off snow, salts, gravel and mud.

Waterhog logo mats are available with the traditional rubber border and also with a matching fabric border for a
‘softer’ look.

Whether at an entrance to a school, office building or high-traffic retail store, these custom Waterhog mats will
help prevent dirt and water from coming inside for many years.

PLEASE NOTE: a logo mat design proof will be emailed to you for your approval before production.

Item No: FM.LWHFM




Standard Sizes (Approximate)

Qty. 11-25

Size
2'x 3
3x4
3x5
3x10
3x 12
3x16
3x20
4x6
4x8
4x 10
4x12
4x 16
4x12
4x 16
4x 20
6x8
6x12
6x16
6 x 20

Custom Sizes - Per Sq. Ft. (Approximate)

Qty. 11-25

Size
3' Wide Mats
4' Wide Mats
6' Wide Mats

Qty. 1
$167.82
$258.10
$283.52
$476.28
$558.40
$815.74
$962.38
$401.38
$475.86
$604.62
$713.24
$999.48
$713.24
$999.48

$1,183.22
$713.24
$1,002.82
$1,331.58
$1,593.12

Qty. 1
$20.87
$16.80
$18.37

Qty. 2-10
$136.70
$214.96
$240.40
$431.90
$491.08
$722.56
$861.50
$356.72
$423.90
$557.62
$635.56
$896.66
$635.56
$896.66

$1,070.72
$636.04
$899.84

$1,211.28
$1,455.60

Qty. 2-10
$16.46
$14.87
$16.38

$117.98
$187.92
$212.02
$391.60
$462.14
$685.88
$820.48
$321.68
$401.82
$511.22
$602.72
$854.16
$602.72
$854.16
$1,022.42
$602.72
$854.42
$1,157.12
$1,392.78

$15.19
$14.20
$15.52

Qty. 26+
$114.62

$184.98

$209.16

$388.76

$450.88

$670.22

$802.68

$318.78

$392.36

$508.32

$588.52

$835.44

$588.52

$835.44

$999.86

$588.52

$833.10

$1,130.14

$1,361.02

Qty. 26+
$14.86
$13.88
$15.15




Available Colors

Charcoal

Orange

White

Evergreen

Purple

Dark Brown

Gold

Medium Grey

Bluestone

Bordeaux

Red Black

Mid Brown

Aquamarine

Medium Blue

Camel

Solid Red

Yellow

Light Green

Navy




