

152 Rollins Avenue #102 Rockville, MD 20852 800-762-9010 240-780-3309 (fax) http://www.floormats.com

Waterhog Custom Logo Mats





Waterhog Custom Logo Mats aggressively scrape dirt and debris from shoes while promoting your company.

Waterhog logo floor mats display razor-sharp designs due to the ExactLock® inlay process while the water dam borders help keep moisture from running off the mat and onto your floors.

The raised square, or "waffle" pattern employed by these custom mats, expertly brushes the bottom of shoes to not only wipe away finer particles but also brush off snow, salts, gravel and mud.

Waterhog logo mats are available with the traditional rubber border and also with a matching fabric border for a 'softer' look.

Whether at an entrance to a school, office building or high-traffic retail store, these custom Waterhog mats will help prevent dirt and water from coming inside for many years.

PLEASE NOTE: a logo mat design proof will be emailed to you for your approval before production.

Item No: FM.LWHFM

Standard Sizes (Approximate)								
Size	Qty. 1	Qty. 2-10	Qty. 11-25	Qty. 26+				
2' x 3'	\$167.82	\$136.70	\$117.98	\$114.62				
3 x 4	\$258.10	\$214.96	\$187.92	\$184.98				
3 x 5	\$283.52	\$240.40	\$212.02	\$209.16				
3 x 10	\$476.28	\$431.90	\$391.60	\$388.76				
3 x 12	\$558.40	\$491.08	\$462.14	\$450.88				
3 x 16	\$815.74	\$722.56	\$685.88	\$670.22				
3 x 20	\$962.38	\$861.50	\$820.48	\$802.68				
4 x 6	\$401.38	\$356.72	\$321.68	\$318.78				
4 x 8	\$475.86	\$423.90	\$401.82	\$392.36				
4 x 10	\$604.62	\$557.62	\$511.22	\$508.32				
4 x 12	\$713.24	\$635.56	\$602.72	\$588.52				
4 x 16	\$999.48	\$896.66	\$854.16	\$835.44				
4 x 12	\$713.24	\$635.56	\$602.72	\$588.52				
4 x 16	\$999.48	\$896.66	\$854.16	\$835.44				
4 x 20	\$1,183.22	\$1,070.72	\$1,022.42	\$999.86				
6 x 8	\$713.24	\$636.04	\$602.72	\$588.52				
6 x 12	\$1,002.82	\$899.84	\$854.42	\$833.10				
6 x 16	\$1,331.58	\$1,211.28	\$1,157.12	\$1,130.14				
6 x 20	\$1,593.12	\$1,455.60	\$1,392.78	\$1,361.02				

Custom Sizes - Per Sq. Ft. (Approximate)								
Size	Qty. 1	Qty. 2-10	Qty. 11-25	Qty. 26+				
3' Wide Mats	\$20.87	\$16.46	\$15.19	\$14.86				
4' Wide Mats	\$16.80	\$14.87	\$14.20	\$13.88				
6' Wide Mats	\$18.37	\$16.38	\$15.52	\$15.15				

Available Colors							
	Charcoal		Dark Brown		Red Black		Solid Red
	Orange		Gold		Mid Brown		Yellow
	White		Medium Grey		Aquamarine		Light Green
	Evergreen		Bluestone		Medium Blue		Navy
	Purple		Bordeaux	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Camel		